

St. Charles Parish

Legislation Details

File #:	2024-0147	Version:	2	Name:	Appoint Mr. James "Jake" Lemmon to the Hospital Service District No. 1, Parish of St. Charles
Туре:	Appointment			Status:	Approved
File created:	4/15/2024			In control:	Parish Council
On agenda:	4/15/2024			Final action:	5/20/2024
Enactment date:				Yes	6769
Title:	A resolution a Charles.	opointing Mr.	Jar	nes "Jake" Lemm	non to the Hospital Service District No. 1, Parish of St.
Sponsors:					

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2024-0147 Final Reso 6769

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/22/2024	2	Parish President	Approved by the Par. Pres.	
5/20/2024	2	Parish Council	Confirmed	Pass
5/6/2024	1	Parish Council	Nomination(s) Accepted	
5/6/2024	1	Parish Council	Close Nomination(s) for	Pass
5/6/2024	1	Parish Council	Nomination(s) Closed	
4/15/2024	1	Parish Council	Vacancy Announced	
5/7/2018	1	Parish Council	Enacted Legislation	